
Small Plates Cocktails Spiritsserved  5pm-9pm

VODKA
Ketel One 
Ciroc 
Dingle
Belvedere 

GIN
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray 10 
Berthas Revenge Small Batch 
Bombay Sapphire 
Dingle
Glendalough Rose
Glendalough Wild Botanical 
Gunpowder Drumshanbo Irish 
Hendricks 
Monkey 47
Plymouth Sloe 
Boatyard Double Gin 

SUGAR CANE
Zacapa Cent 23 
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi 8 
Gosling Black Seal
Havana Club 7 
Plantation Pineapple 
Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12
Leblon 
Fuba 

AGAVE
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo 
Tapatio Anejo 
Tapatio Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco 

               6.00
7.70
6.70
8.90






6.00
7.50

10.40
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.60
11.90
9.20
6.70






9.70
6.00
8.10

6.00
7.00
7.10

10.00
6.70
6.00






7.00
9.10

10.60
10.60
10.60




Moroccan Spiced Falafel (1A, 4, 12)
Tzatziki

Arancini (1A, 3A, 3B, 4 ,7, 13)
Arborio Rice, Sundried Tomatoes, 
Wicklow Ban Cheese, Romesco Sauce  

Chicken Popcorn  (1A, 7)
Spiced Popcorn Chicken, Lemon Aioli 
 
Tempura Prawns (1A, 5, 7)
Sweet Chilli Dip 

Iberico Pork Skewers (4, 7)
Harissa Aioli
 
Selection Of Cheeses (1A, 4)
Quince, Apple, Crackers 

Whipped Hummus (1A)
Hummus, Sourdough Baguette 

Allergens
1 Gluten (A-Wheat, B- Spelt C-Khorasan, D-Rye, E-Barley F-Oats), 2 Peanuts, 

3 Nuts (A-Almonds, B-Hazelnuts, C-Cashews, D-Pecans, E-Brazil, 
F-Pistachio, G-Macadamia, H-Walnut), 

4 Milk, 5 Crustaceans (A-Crab, B- Lobster, C-Crayfish, D-Shrimp), 6 Mollusc,
7 Eggs, 8 Fish, 9 Celery, 10 Soya, 11 Sesame Seeds, 

12 Mustard, 13 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 14 Lupin





12.5% service charge on groups of 6 or more.



6.50





5.25







7.50





9.50





9.50





11.25





6.50



Sour Cherry Americano
Bordiga Excelsior, Aperol, Sour Cherry Soda

Birdy
Don Julio Blanco, Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, 
Lime, Orange Marmalade

Banana Lowball
Zacapa Cent 23, Banana, Minus 8 Verjus

Shiso
Tanqueray Gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Shiso,
R.R. Lively White

Peaches & Cream
Ketel One, Peach, Lillet Blanc, Clear Yoghurt, 
Peach Soda

Orange Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Talisker, Picon Club A L'orange

Cosmoplumitan
Ketel One, Aquavit, Cocchi Rosa, Txakoli, Red Plum

Passion Fruit Sgropino
Ketel One, Chateau Turcaud, Vanilla, Passion
Fruit Sorbet  

Padrona
Don Julio Blanco, Padron Peppers, Grape fruit, Verjus

Mandarine
Boatyard Gin, Campari, Cocchi Americano, R . R . Rose, 
Verjus, Mandarine Juice

Boatyard Martini
Boatyard Double Gin, Cocchi Americano, Mezcal Vida, 
Pickled Grapes

Kiwi Gimlet
Tanqueray 10, White Port, Kiwi, White Penja Pepper

13.00





13.00







13.00





13.00







13.00







13.00





13.00





13.00







13.00





13.00







13.00







13.00



WHITE WINES
Piedra del Mar, Albarino, Spain

Turcaud, Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon,
France

RED WINES
Les Jamelles, Merlot, France

Accordini, Valpolicella Classico, Italy

ROSE WINE
Esperance Rose, Grenache Cinsault, France

BUBBLES
Cava Brut Valle De Sanjaime, 
Macabeo Chardonnay Organic, Spain

JM Gobilard Champagne, Chardonnay, 
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France

Spirits Wines 150 ml / 750 ml

IRISH WHISKEY
Roe & Co 
Roe & Co  Cask Strength 
Bushmills Black Bush 
Connemara Peated Malt 
Dead Rabbit 
Dunville's Single Malt
Glendalough Double Barrel
Green Spot 
Yellow Spot
Jameson Black Barrel 
Knappogue Castle 12
Method & Madness C. W. Single Pot Still 
Red Breast 12
Writers Tears Red Head Single Malt
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling 30 Year Old Single Malt

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Talisker
Ardbeg 10
Bowmore 18
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Highland Park 12, Orkney Malt

WORLD WHISKEY
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniels 
Woodford Reserve
Michters Us Rye

BRANDY
Hennessy VS
Cognac Park VSOP
Delord Armagnac 25
Longueville House Irish Apple Brandy 
Barsol 

       
 6.00
8.60
6.00
7.20
7.30

14.00
6.00
8.60
12.10
8.10

11.20
13.00
10.00

8.70
7.10

120.00





9.00
10.00
10.00

11.30
10.00

8.20





6.00
6.40
6.00
6.50

10.00





6.00
7.00
9.30
9.30
8.80

150ml/750ml
8.00/38.70

  
8.60/42.70








150ml/750ml
7.50/36.00



9.00/45.00












150ml/750ml
7.50/37.00








125ml/750ml
10.50/61.50






15.00/90.00

Birra Moretti 330ml 

Heineken 0.0 330ml

Peroni Gluten-Free 330ml

Savanna Dry Cider 330ml 

6.50

4.20

6.50

6.70   

Beers & Ciders


